
Name Site email

Jane Gibson Durham Cathedral World Heritage Site p.j.gibson@durham.ac.uk;

Michael Hurlow Durham Cathedral World Heritage Site mhtempest@gmail.com;

Lesley Garlick East Devon and Dorset Coast World Heritage Site lesley.garlick@devon.gov.uk;

Cllr Julian Cooper Blenheim Palace World Heritage Site julian.cooper@westoxon.gov.uk;

Lisa Wouters Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Netherlands lisa.wouters@provincie-utrecht.nl;

Tamar Leene Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Netherlands tamar.leene@provincie-utrecht.nl;

Bianca Roelink Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Netherlands b.roelink@gelderland.nl;

Astrid C M Gerrits Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Netherlands acm.gerrits@pzh.nl;

Cees van Rooijen Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Netherlands c.van.rooijen@cultureelerfgoed.nl;

Suzana Matesic Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Germany suzana.matesic@deutsche-limeskommission.de;

Sebastian Sommer Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Germany sebastian.sommer@blfd.bayern.de;

Kalin Dimitrov Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Bulgaria kalin.d@abv.bg;

Sergey Torbatov Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Bulgaria torbatov@abv.bg;

Peter Strasser Frontiers of the Roman Empire - Austria peter.strasser@donau-uni.ac.at;

Felix Marcu felixmarcu2004@yahoo.com;

Alice Lyall Neolithic Orkney Alice.lyall@gov.scot;

Sue Stolton Equilibrium Research sue@equilibriumresearch.com;

Sarah France Studley Royal Park World Heritage Site sarah.france@nationaltrust.org.uk;

Henry Owen-John Historic England henry.owen-john@historicengland.org.uk;

Allan Forrest Pontscyllte Aqeduact and Canal WHS allan.forrest@wrexham.gov.uk;

Beth Thomas Stonehenge beth.thomas@wiltshire.gov.uk;

Laurence Smith Slate Industry laurence.smith@wales.gsi.gov.uk;

Chris Mahon World Heritage UK chris.mahon@worldheritageuk.org; 

Helen Thornton Saltaire World Heritage Site Helen.Thornton@bradford.gov.uk;

Tony Crouch City of Bath World Heritage Site tony_crouch@bathnes.gov.uk;

Rebecca Hartley Blaenavon World Heritage Site rebecca.hartley@torfaen.gov.uk;

Kate Fitzgerald Blaenavon World Heritage Site kate.fitzgerald@torfaen.gov.uk;

Sam Rose East Devon and Dorset World Heritage Site sam.rose@dorsetcc.gov.uk;

David Holroyd Kew Botanic Gardens d.holroyd@kew.org;

Natasha Taylor Historic Royal Palaces natasha.taylor@hrp.org.uk;

David Brough Hadrians Wall World Heritage Site davidbrough101@btinternet.com;

Paul Simons Simons Associates paul@simonsassociates.co.uk;

Mark Watson Historic Environment Scotland mark.watson@gov.scot;

Peter Marsden Greenwich World Heritage Site pmarsden@ornc.org;

Laura MacKenzie Historic Environment Scotland Laura.MacKenzie@gov.scot;

Lesley MacInnes Historic Environment Scotland lesley.macinnes@gov.scot;

Chloe Porter Edinburgh City Council chloe.porter@edinburgh.gov.uk;

Jenny Bruce Edinburgh City Council jenny.bruce@edinburgh.gov.uk;

Susan Denyer ICOMOS UK susan.denyer@denyers.net;

Jane Hamilton Palace of Westminster & Westminster Abbey jhamilton@westminster.gov.uk;

Grant Lock Nathaniel Litchfield and Partners glock@nlpplanning.com;

Patricia Weeks Antonine Wall World Heritage Site patricia.weeks@gov.scot;

Paula Whitelaw St Kilda World Heritage Site pwhitelaw@nts.org.uk;

Susan Bain St Kilda World Heritage Site sbain@nts.org.uk;

Adrian Farmer Derwent Valley Mills World Heritage Site adrian.farmer@derbyshire.gov.uk;

Elise Persifull Blenheim Palace World Heritage Site elise@hlm-ltd.co.uk;

Lorna Davidson New Lanark World Heritage Site lorna.davidson@newlanark.org;

John Scott Hadrian's Wall World Heritage Site john.scott@northumberland.gov.uk;

Christopher Young Independent youngoakthorpe@btinternet.com;

Barbara Taylor Ironbridge Gorge World Heritage Site barbara.taylor@ironbridge.org.uk;

Miles Oglethorpe Forth Bridge World Heritage Site miles.oglethorpe@gov.scot;

Will Garrett Edinburgh city council will.garrett@edinburgh.gov.uk;
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